
LOT 9 341 ESTATES S/D.

978-2795, WD 1039-1416, WD 1230-

RIVERTON HOLDINGS LLC
426 SW COMMERCE DR, SUITE 135
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-16-02952-109

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

13416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/25/2024 JS 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

102,372
3,450
18,500

124,322
0

124,322
0

124,322
124,322

0

126,028

1500/2777 10/13/2023 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIEBEIG PETER W SR

RIVERTON HOLDINGS L

1500/1681 9/28/2023 WD U I 37 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILES WENDY L

GIEBEIG PETER W SR
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000049007 Roof Replacement 8,500 01/12/2024

22386 SFR 390 10/14/2004

HX Base Yr

3001 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,297 93.9600 105.24 136,496 2005 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1120

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 88,402

FGR 264 55 145 11,445

FOP 108 30 32 2,526

1,492 1,297 102,372

BAS= W40 FGR= W22 S12 E22 N12$ S28 E8 FOP= S9 E12 N9 W12$ E32
N28$.

BAS

40

28

8

32

28

FGR

22

12

22

12

FOP9

12

9

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,020.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,550

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 700

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

3,450

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 273.00 80.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


